Standard Series 4-Point Ratchet Suspension Hard Hat

Product #

Features

Specifications

CB98409-CB71

4-Point Ratchet Suspension Hard hat with a flat
front and 4 point suspension. Features large,
pillowed, replaceable brow pads. Comes
standard with a poly brow pad. Easy to adjust
vertical height settings, two front and two rear,
to provide a customized fit which will increase
wear time and worker compliance. All vertical
height adjustment settings ensure that the hard
hat remains centered on the head.

1. One color imprint in one location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Dark Brown,
Burgundy, Dark Gray, Light Gray, Green,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Granite Blue,
Navy Blue, Kentucky Blue, Pacific Blue, Sky
Blue, Slate Blue, Chocolate,Federal



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 20
ntity

Coston P $44.11

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287
288 - 575
576
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12 - 35
36-71

72 - 143

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99

$330.00

60

$40.06

4 Days
Free
Free

Free

Cream,Dove Gray,Gull Gray,Green,Hi-Viz
Green,Orange,Hi-Viz Orange,Pink, Red,
White,Yellow,Hi-Viz Yellow

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

One size fits all.

2-1/8"W x 2-3/4"H (Front)

100

$36.93

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

280 500

$33.9 $33.41

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00

3 Days
$197.40
$207.09

$339.20



144 - 287 Free $399.99
288 - 575 Free $423.00
576 Free $469.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

