

Standard Series 4-Point Ratchet Suspension Hard Hat



Product #	CB98409-CB71
Features	4-Point Ratchet Suspension Hard hat with a flat front and 4 point suspension. Features large, pillowed, replaceable brow pads. Comes standard with a poly brow pad. Easy to adjust vertical height settings, two front and two rear, to provide a customized fit which will increase wear time and worker compliance. All vertical height adjustment settings ensure that the hard hat remains centered on the head.
Specifications	1. One color imprint in one location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Dark Brown, Burgundy, Dark Gray, Light Gray, Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Granite Blue, Navy Blue, Kentucky Blue, Pacific Blue, Sky Blue, Slate Blue, Chocolate, Federal

	Cream,Dove Gray,Gull Gray,Green,Hi-Viz Green,Orange,Hi-Viz Orange,Pink, Red, White,Yellow,Hi-Viz Yellow
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits all.
Imprint Area	2-1/8"W x 2-3/4"H (Front)

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	20	60	100	280	500
Cost on P	\$44.11	\$40.06	\$36.93	\$33.9	\$33.41

Production Time Charges	

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 35	\$149.22	\$171.15	\$184.36
36 - 71	\$181.66	\$197.36	\$227.40
72 - 143	\$219.98	\$255.02	\$297.09
144 - 287	\$251.59	\$297.39	\$339.20
288 - 575	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
576	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 35	Free	\$197.40
36 - 71	Free	\$207.09
72 - 143	Free	\$339.20

144 - 287	Free	\$399.99
288 - 575	Free	\$423.00
576	Free	\$469.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET